
Summary Results Report
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Crawford County
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 35 of 35

Registered Voters - Total 28,315

Registered Voters - Republican 1,717

Ballots Cast - Total 3,921

Ballots Cast - Republican 917

Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 3,004

Voter Turnout - Total 13.85%

Voter Turnout - Republican 53.41%

Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan 11.29%
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REP For President of Council City of Bucyrus
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Kevin S Myers 670 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 670 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 242

Contest Totals 912

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

REP For Treasurer City of Bucyrus
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Adrienne Kemery 701 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 701 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 211

Contest Totals 912

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

REP For Director of Law City of Bucyrus
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Brandon Micheal Gobrecht 724 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 724 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 188

Contest Totals 912

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

REP For Member of Council At Large City of Bucyrus
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %
James D Mee 566 28.12%

Clarissa Slater 425 21.11%

Robert E Taylor 499 24.79%

Ray A Thitoff 523 25.98%

Total Votes Cast 2,013 100.00%

Overvotes 3

Undervotes 720

Contest Totals 2,736

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9
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REP For Member of Council City of Bucyrus (1st Ward)
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Christopher A Mauritz 118 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 118 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 24

Contest Totals 142

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

REP For Member of Council City of Bucyrus (2nd Ward)
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Allison LeClair 174 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 174 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 61

Contest Totals 235

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

REP For Member of Council City of Bucyrus (3rd Ward)
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Zyan Morrison Hickman 224 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 224 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 100

Contest Totals 324

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

REP For Member of Council City of Bucyrus (4th Ward)
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Cody Thomas Scott 173 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 173 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 38

Contest Totals 211

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Issue 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
YES 2,226 60.80%

NO 1,435 39.20%

Total Votes Cast 3,661 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 260

Contest Totals 3,921

Precincts Reporting 35 of 35
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3 Bucyrus City Income Tax
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
FOR THE INCOME TAX 723 57.79%

AGAINST THE INCOME TAX 528 42.21%

Total Votes Cast 1,251 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 1,254

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

4 Crestline Village Fire and Ambulance
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
FOR THE TAX LEVY 259 50.39%

AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 255 49.61%

Total Votes Cast 514 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 516

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

5 Galion CSD 3.5 mills
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
FOR THE TAX LEVY 458 41.52%

AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 645 58.48%

Total Votes Cast 1,103 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 1,108

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11

6 Life First Ambulance Bonds
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
FOR THE BOND ISSUE 429 67.45%

AGAINST THE BOND ISSUE 207 32.55%

Total Votes Cast 636 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 641

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
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Advisory Election Village of Crestline
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
YES 249 48.44%

NO 265 51.56%

Total Votes Cast 514 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 516

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4
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